KORADI, NAGPUR—441 111
Tel.no. 9272225522/8793225522
E-Mail-bvmkoradi@gmail.com

BHAVAN’S BHAGWANDAS PUROHIT VIDYA MANDIR

Route 1
Session:2025-2026
OTHER WEEK DAYS SATURDAY
. Deport . . . .
Sr. . . Pickup . Deport Time | Pickup Time | Deport Time
no. Pickup Point Time Time Bal | y- 4 2 Mandir | Vidya Mandir | Vidya Mandir
Mandir
1 Campus Square 7:40 AM 01:30 PM 04:30PM 6:40 AM 02:10PM
2 Bharat Nagar Bus Stand 7:45 AM 01:25 PM 04:25PM 6:45 AM 02:05 PM
3 Ram Nagar Square 7:47 AM 01:22 PM 04:22PM 6:47 AM 02:00 PM
4 Hilltop Square 7:52 AM 01:17 PM 04:17 PM 6:52 AM 01:55 PM
5 NIT Swimming Pool 7:58 AM 01:11 PM 04:11PM 6:58 AM 01:50 PM
6 DharamPeth 8:03 AM 01:06 PM 04:06 PM 07:03AM 01:42 PM
(Laxmi Bhavan)
7 Law College Square 8:08 AM 01:01 PM 04:01PM 07:08 AM 01:40PM
8 Panchayat Samiti Chowk 8:10 AM 12:59 PM 03:59 PM 07:10 AM 01:35PM
9 High Court Ladies Club 8:12 AM 12:57 PM 03:57 PM 07:12 AM 01:33PM
10 Japanese Garden Square 8:15 AM 12:55 PM 03:55 PM 07:15 AM 01:32PM
11 Old Katol Square 8:17 AM 12:53 PM 03:53 PM 07:17 AM 01:30PM
12 Raj Nagar (Sita Ram Mandir) 8:19 AM 12:51 PM 03:51 PM 07:19 AM 01:27PM
13 Pagal khana Square 8:21 AM 12:49 PM 03:49 PM 07:21AM 01:23PM
14 Mankapur Square (Sport 8:23 AM 12:47 PM 03:47 PM 07:23AM 01:20PM
Stadium)
15 Bhavan’s Koradi School 8:40 AM 12:30 PM 03:30 PM 07:40 AM 01:10PM

NAME & CONTACT NO. OF LADY ATTENDENT: SMT. LATA WANKHEDE
(8446421962)




Tel.no. 9272225522/8793225522
E-Mail-bvmkoradi@gmail.com

‘} BHAVAN’S BHAGWANDAS PUROHIT VIDYA MANDIR
KORADI, NAGPUR—441 111

Route 2
Session:2025-2026
OTHER WEEK DAYS SATURDAY
. Deport . . . .
Sr. . . Pickup . Deport Time | Pickup Time | Deport Time
no. Pickup Point Time Time B.al VidyaMandir | VidyaMandir | VidyaMandir
Mandir
1 Awale babu Chowk 08:05 AM | 01:05 PM 04:05 PM 07:05AM 01:45PM
2 Gramin Police Mukh. 08:11 AM | 12:59 PM 03:59PM 07:11AM 01:39PM
3 Patankar Square 08:13AM | 12:57 PM 03:57PM 07:13AM 01:37PM
4 Bhim Chowk 08:15AM | 12:55PM 03:55PM 07:15AM 01:35PM
5 Jaripatka Square 08:17 AM | 12:53PM 03:53PM 07:17AM 01:33PM
6 Mankapur Square 08:19 AM | 12:51 PM 03:51 PM 07:19 AM 01:31 PM
7 Faras Gate 08:20 AM | 12:50 PM 03:50 PM 07:20AM 01:30PM
8 H.P. Petrol Pump Koradi 08:25 AM | 12:45 PM 03:45PM 07:25AM 01:25PM
(Leverage Green)
9 Bhavan’s Koradi School 08:40AM | 12:30 PM 03:30PM 07:40AM 01:10PM

NAME & CONTACT NO. OF LADY ATTENDENT: SMT.BHARATI DARVEKAR
8888614512




BHAVAN’S BHAGWANDAS PUROHIT VIDYA MANDIR
KORADI, NAGPUR—441 111
Tel.no. 9272225522/8793225522
E-Mail-bvmkoradi@gmail.com

Route 3A
Session:2025-2026
OTHER WEEK DAYS SATURDAY
. Deport . . . .
Sr. . . Pickup . Deport Time | Pickup Time | Deport Time
no. Pickup Point Time Time Bal | y- 4 2Mandir | VidyaMandir | VidyaMandir
Mandir
1 T.V. Tower Square 07:40 AM | 01:30PM 04:30 PM 06:40AM 02:10 PM
2 Hazari Pahad 07:45 AM | 01:25 PM 04:25PM 06:45 AM 02:05PM
3 Gorkhede Complex 07:50AM | 01:20PM 04:20 PM 06:50AM 02:00 PM
4 Swami Colony 07:55 AM | 01:15 PM 04:15PM 06:55 AM 01:55PM
5 Super Bazar 07:57 AM | 01:1PM 04:1 PM 06:57AM 01:53 PM
6 NIT Garden 07:59AM | 01:11PM 04:11 PM 07:59AM 01:51 PM
7 KT Nagar 08:04 AM | 01:06 PM 04:06PM 07:04 AM 01:46PM
8 Anant Nagar 08:13 AM | 12:57 PM 03:57PM 07:13 AM 01:37PM
9 Jafar Nagar 08:15 AM | 12:55 PM 03:55PM 07:15 AM 01:35PM
10 Awasthi Nagar 08:17 AM | 12:53 PM 03:53PM 07:17 AM 01:33PM
11 Passport Office Ring Road 08:20 AM | 12:50PM 03:50 PM 07:20AM 01:27 PM
(Mankapur Ring Road)
12 Mankapur Square Near SBI 08:21AM | 12:49PM 03:49 PM 07:21AM 01:25 PM
13 Bhavan’s Koradi 08:40 AM | 12:30 PM 03:30PM 07:40 AM 01:10PM

NAME & CONTACT NO.OF LADY ATTENDENT: SMT.VARSHA SANESAR 8600453331




KORADI, NAGPUR—441 111
Tel.no. 9272225522/8793225522
E-Mail-bvmkoradi@gmail.com

BHAVAN’S BHAGWANDAS PUROHIT VIDYA MANDIR

Route 3B
Session:2025-2026
OTHER WEEK DAYS SATURDAY
Sr Picku Deport Deport Pickup Deport Time
no. Pickup Point Timep Time Bal TimeVidya | Time Vidya Vidya
) Mandir Mandir Mandir Mandir

1 Dinshaw Factory 07:55AM | 01:15 PM 04:15PM 06:55 AM 01:54PM
2 Prashant Colony 08:01AM | 01:10 PM 4:10PM 07:01AM 01:49 PM
3 Gorewada Square 08:03 AM | 01:07 PM 04:07 PM 07:03AM 01:42PM
4 Palloti School 08:07AM | 01:03PM 04:03PM 07:07 AM 01:42PM
5 Pande Lawn 08:09 AM | 01:01PM 04:01PM 07:09 AM 01:41PM
6 Zhingabai Takli 08:13 AM | 12:57 PM 03:57 PM 07:13AM 01:37 PM
7 Shri Krishna Hall 08:15AM | 12:55 PM 03:55PM 07:15AM 01:35 PM
8 Bhavan’s Koradi 08:40AM 12:30 PM 03:30PM 07:40 AM 01:10PM

NAME & CONTACT NO.OF LADY ATTENDENT: SMT. MEENA MADAVI 9578150252




BHAVAN’S BHAGWANDAS PUROHIT VIDYA MANDIR
KORADI, NAGPUR—441 111
Tel.no. 9272225522/8793225522
E-Mail-bvmkoradi@gmail.com

Route 4
Session:2025-2026
OTHER WEEK DAYS SATURDAY
. Deport . . . .
Sr. . . Pickup . Deport Time | Pickup Time | Deport Time
no. Pickup Point Time Time ]?:al Vidya Mandir | Vidya Mandir | Vidya Mandir
Mandir
1 Shanti Nagar Square 07:40AM | 01:30PM 04:30PM 06:40 AM 02:10PM
2 Dahi Bazar 07:45AM | 01:25PM 04:25 PM 06:45 AM 02:05PM
3 Rani Durgawati (Saidhaam) 07:48 AM | 01:22 PM 04:22 PM 06:48AM 02:00 PM
4 Jaiswal Restaurant (Indora) 07:50 AM | 01:20 PM 04:20 PM 06:50AM 02:00 PM
5 Vaishali Nagar 07:55AM | 01:15PM 04:15 PM 06:55 AM 01:55PM
6 Kamal Chowk 07:57AM | 01:13PM 04:13PM 06:57 AM 01:53PM
7 10 No. Puliya 08:00AM | 01:10PM 04:10PM 07:00AM 01:50PM
8 Bezonbagh(Guru Nanak 08:05 AM | 01:05PM 04:05 PM 07:05 AM 01:45PM
School)

9 Jaripatka (Hanuman Mandir) 08:09 AM | 01:01 PM 04:01 PM 07:09AM 01:41 PM
10 Bhavan’s Koradi 08:40 AM | 12:30 PM 03:30 PM 07:40AM 01:10 PM

NAME & CONTACT NO.OF LADY ATTENDENT: SMT. SARIKA DHOMNE 9503631471




KORADI, NAGPUR—441 111
Tel.no. 9272225522/8793225522
E-Mail-bvmkoradi@gmail.com

BHAVAN’S BHAGWANDAS PUROHIT VIDYA MANDIR

Route SA
Session:2025-2026
OTHER WEEK DAYS SATURDAY
| maprom | T | i | perorlime | vian tine | b time

Mandir
1 Maheshwari Bhavan 07:40AM | 01:35PM 04:40PM 06:40AM 02:10 PM
2 Loha Pool Square 07:45AM | 01:30PM 04:35PM 06:45AM 02:07PM
3 Agyaram Devi Square 07:48AM | 01:25PM 04:30PM 06:50AM 02:05PM
4 S.T. Bus Stand Square 07:50AM | 01:23PM 04:25PM 06:55AM 02:00PM
5 Model Mill 07:55AM | 01:18PM 04:20PM 07:00AM 01:55PM
6 Chitnis Park 08:02AM | 01:10PM 04:12PM 07:05AM 01:50 PM
7 Badkas Square 08:06 AM | 01:05 PM 04:07PM 07:10AM 01:45PM
8 Gandhi Putla 08:08AM | 01:02 PM 04:02PM 07:15AM 01:40PM
9 Agrasen Square 08:15AM 12:55 PM 03:55PM 07:20AM 01:35PM
10 Bhavan’s Koradi 08:40AM | 12:30 PM 03:30PM 07:40AM 01:15PM

NAME & CONTACT NO.OF LADY ATTENDENT: SMT.VANDANA SAKHARE
9673369789




KORADI, NAGPUR—441 111

Tel.no. 9272225522/8793225522
E-Mail-bvmkoradi@gmail.com

BHAVAN’S BHAGWANDAS PUROHIT VIDYA MANDIR

Route SB
Session:2025-2026
OTHER WEEK DAYS SATURDAY
. Deport . . . .
Sr. . . Pickup . Deport Time | Pickup Time | Deport Time
no. Pickup Point Time Time B.al Vidya Mandir | Vidya Mandir | Vidya Mandir
Mandir
1 Ganpati Nagar (Godhani 08:09 AM | 01:01 PM 04:01PM 07:09 AM 01:41PM
Road)

2 Raj Tower (Godhani Road) 08:11AM | 12:59PM 03:59PM 07:11 AM 01:39PM
3 Godhani Petrol Pump 08:16AM | 12:54PM 03:54PM 07:16 AM 01:34PM
4 Godhani Bus Stop 08:18AM | 12:52PM 03:52PM 07:18 AM 01:32PM
5 Bokhara 08:20 AM | 12:50PM 03:50 PM 07:20AM 01:30 PM
6 Koradi Naka 08:25AM | 12:45PM 03:45 PM 07:25AM 01:25 PM
7 Bhavan’s Koradi 08:40AM | 12:30 PM 03:30PM 07:40 AM 01:10PM

NAME & CONTACT NO. OF LADY ATTENDENT: SMT. MALOO TALWATKAR 9325590991




KORADI, NAGPUR—441 111

Tel.no. 9272225522/8793225522
E-Mail-bvmkoradi@gmail.com

BHAVAN’S BHAGWANDAS PUROHIT VIDYA MANDIR

Route 6A
Session:2025-2026
OTHER WEEK DAYS SATURDAY
| mwprom | Tl | rimcga | perortine | belaptine | Derer e
Mandir
1 H.B Town 07:40 AM | 01:50 PM 04:45PM 06:40AM 02:35PM
2 Haldiram Day to Day 07:43 AM | 01:45PM 04:40PM 06:45AM 02:30PM
3 SKN Petrol Pump 07:46 AM | 01:40 PM 04:35PM 06:47AM 02:25PM
4 SKN Sqaure 07:50 AM | 01:35PM 04:30PM 06:49AM 02:20PM
5 Ambedkar Square 08:05AM | 01:30PM 04:25PM 06:54AM 02:15PM
6 Chapru Nagar Square 08:07AM | 01:25PM 04:20PM 06:56AM 02:10PM
7 Telephone Exchange 08:10AM | 01:20PM 04:15PM 06:58AM 02:05PM
8 Fawara Chowk 08:13AM | 01:15PM 04:10 PM 07:01AM 02:00PM
9 Gitanjali Square 08:15AM | 01:10PM 04:05 PM 07:04AM 01:55PM
10 Dosar Chowk 08:18AM | 01:00PM 04:00PM 07:06AM 01:50PM
11 Mayo Hospital 08:21AM | 12:55PM 03:55PM 07:10AM 01:45PM
12 LIC Square 08:25AM | 12:50PM 03:50PM 07:12AM 01:40PM
13 Mankapur Square 08:30AM | 12:45PM 03:40PM 07:25AM 01:30PM
14 Bhavan’s Koradi 08:40AM | 12:30PM 03:30 PM 07:40AM 01:15PM

NAME & CONTACT NO.OF LADY ATTENDENT: SMT. MAYA GONTEWAR 9021145897




KORADI, NAGPUR—441 111

Tel.no. 9272225522/8793225522
E-Mail-bvmkoradi@gmail.com

BHAVAN’S BHAGWANDAS PUROHIT VIDYA MANDIR

Route 6B
Session:2025-2026
OTHER WEEK DAYS SATURDAY
. Deport . . . .
Sr. . . Pickup . Deport Time | Pickup Time | Deport Time
no. Pickup Point Time Time B.al Vidya Mandir | Vidya Mandir | Vidya Mandir
Mandir

1 Aarya Nagar 08:00AM | 01:00 PM 03:55 PM 07:15AM 01:40 PM
2 Om Nagar 08:05 AM | 12:55 PM 03:50PM 07:20 AM 01:35 PM
3 Near Wox Cooler 08:15 AM | 12:45 PM 03:45PM 07:30 AM 01:25 PM
4 Koradi Naka 08:20 AM | 12:40 PM 03:40PM 07:35 AM 01:20 PM
5 Bhavan’s Koradi 08:40 AM | 12:30 PM 03:30PM 07:40 AM 01:15 PM

NAME & CONTACT NO. OF LADY ATTENDENT: SMT. BHARATI GAURE 9699169075




KORADI, NAGPUR—441 111

Tel.no. 9272225522/8793225522
E-Mail-bvmkoradi@gmail.com

BHAVAN’S BHAGWANDAS PUROHIT VIDYA MANDIR

Route 7BM
Session:2025-2026
OTHER WEEK DAYS SATURDAY
Wl mewran TR | Dt e e
Mandir
1 Khalsa Gate 07:50AM | 01:30PM 04:20PM 06:50AM 02:05PM
2 Teka Naka 07:55AM | 01:25PM 04:15PM 06:55AM 02:00 PM
3 Power Grid Square 08:00AM | 01:20PM 04:10PM 07:00AM 01:55 PM
4 Sugat Nagar Square 08:05AM | 01:15PM 04:05PM 07:05AM 01:50 PM
5 Kushi Nagar (Sai Temple) 08:10AM | 01:00PM 04:00PM 07:10AM 01:45 PM
6 Jaripatka Police Station 08:15AM | 12:55PM 03:55PM 07:15AM 01:40 PM
7 Ved Nagar 08:20AM | 12:50PM 03:50 PM 07:20 AM 01:35 PM
8 Bhavan’s Koradi 08:40AM | 12:30PM 03:30PM 07:40AM 01:15 PM

NAME & CONTACT NO.OF LADY ATTENDENT: SMT. PRITI BHOPE 8830315239




BHAVAN’S BHAGWANDAS PUROHIT VIDYA MANDIR
KORADI, NAGPUR—441 111

Tel.no. 9272225522/8793225522
E-Mail-bvmkoradi@gmail.com

Route -7VM
Session:2025-2026
OTHER WEEK DAYS SATURDAY
Sr Picku Deport Deport Pickup Deport Time
no. Pickup Point Timep Time Bal Time Vidya TimeVidya Vidya
) Mandir Mandir Mandir Mandir

1 Old Police Station 07:30AM | 01:35P.M. 04:35 P.M. 06:30 AM 02:20P.M

(Kamptee)
2 Police Line (Kamptee) 07:35 AM | 01:30P.M. 04:30P.M. 06:35 AM 02:15 P.M.
3 Orange City Park 07:40AM | 01:25 P.M. 04:25 P.M. 06:40 AM 02:10P.M.
4 Naglok Liberation 07:45AM | 01:20 P.M. 04:20 P.M. 06:45 AM 02:05P.M.

Bhilgaon
5 Shivdham Colony gate 07:50AM | 01:15 P.M. 04:15 P.M. 06:55 AM 02:00 P.M.

(Bhilgaon)
6 Lohapul Uppalwadi 08:00 AM | 01:10 P.M. 04:10 P.M. 07:00 AM 01:55 P.M.
7 Pili Nadi 08:05 AM | 01:05P.M. 04:05 P.M. 07:05 AM 01:50 P.M.
8 Automotive Square 08:10AM | 01:10 P.M. 04:00 P.M. 07:10 AM 01:45 P.M.
9 Teka Naka 08:15AM | 12:55P.M. 03:55 P.M. 07:15 AM 01:40 P.M.
10 Kapil Nagar Square 08:20AM | 12:50P.M. 03:50 P.M. 07:20 AM 01:35 P.M.
11 Bhavan’s Koradi School | 08:40AM | 12:30 P.M. 03:30 P.M. 07:40 AM 01:15 P.M.

NAME & CONTACT NO. OF LADY ATTENDENT: SMT. SHAMLI BAWANKAR 9325990337




KORADI, NAGPUR—441 111

Tel.no. 9272225522/8793225522
E-Mail-bvmkoradi@gmail.com

BHAVAN’S BHAGWANDAS PUROHIT VIDYA MANDIR

Route 8BM
Session:2025-2026
OTHER WEEK DAYS SATURDAY
ol meapran | D mncna | Deortine | S tine | eort fine
Mandir
1 ITI College Square 07:30AM 01:25PM 04:25PM 06:45AM 02:05 PM
2 Gadkari Square 07:33AM | 01:23PM 04:23PM 06:47AM 02:03PM
3 Gandhi Putla 07:36AM | 01:21 PM 04:21 PM 06:49 AM 02:01 PM
4 Shiv Mandir Square 07:38AM 01:20PM 04:20PM 06:50AM 02:00PM
5 Bus Stand Savner 07:44AM | 01:15PM 04:15PM 06:55AM 01:55 PM
6 Bandre Building 07:46AM | 01:14PM 04:14PM 06:56AM 01:54PM
7 Nag Mandir 07:49AM 01:13PM 04:13PM 06:57AM 01:53PM
8 Borujwada 08:53AM 01:10PM 04:10PM 07:00AM 01:50PM
9 Manegaon 08:05AM 01:05PM 04:05PM 07:05AM 01:45 PM
10 Takli 08:08AM | 01:02 PM 04:02PM 07:08 AM 01:42 PM
11 Khapa fata 08:10AM | 01:00PM 04:00PM 07:10AM 01:40 PM
12 Patangsaoni (Grampanchyat) | 08:12AM 12:58PM 03:58PM 07:12AM 01:38PM
13 Satbhavna Colony 08:15AM | 12:55PM 03:55PM 07:15AM 01:35 PM
14 Pipla 08:20AM 12:50PM 03:50PM 07:20 AM 01:30 PM
15 Dahegaon 08:25AM 12:45PM 03:45PM 07:25AM 01:25 PM
16 Bhavan’s Koradi 08:40AM 12:30PM 03:30PM 07:40 AM 01:10 PM

NAME & CONTACT NO.OF LADY ATTENDENT: SMT.USHA LODEKAR 9503187085




KORADI, NAGPUR—441 111

Tel.no. 9272225522/8793225522
E-Mail-bvmkoradi@gmail.com

BHAVAN’S BHAGWANDAS PUROHIT VIDYA MANDIR

Route VM
Session:2025-2026
OTHER WEEK DAYS SATURDAY
ol meapran | D mncna | Deortine | S tine | eort fine
Mandir
1 WCL Saoner 07:40AM 01:40PM 04:30 PM 06:40 AM 02:10 PM
2 Ambika Restaurant 07:42 AM 01:38PM 04:28 PM 06:42 AM 02:08 PM
3 ITI College Square 07:45AM 01:35PM 04:25 PM 06:45 AM 02:05 PM
4 Gadkari Square 07:47AM | 01:32PM 04:23 PM 06:47 AM 02:03 PM
5 Gandhi Putla 07:49 AM | 01:30PM 04:21 PM 06:49 AM 02:01 PM
6 Shiv Mandir Square 07:50AM 01:25PM 04:20 PM 06:50 AM 02:00 PM
7 Bus Stand Savner 07:55AM | 01:20PM 04:15 PM 06:55 AM 01:55 PM
8 Bandre Building 07:56 AM | 01:15PM 04:14 PM 06:56 AM 01:54 PM
9 Nag Mandir 07:57AM 1:10PM 04:13 PM 06:57 AM 01:53 PM
10 Borujwada 08:00AM | 01:05PM 04:10 PM 07:00 AM 01:50 PM
11 Manegaon 08:05AM 1:00PM 04:05 PM 07:05 AM 01:45 PM
12 Takli Bhansali 08:08 AM | 12:58PM 04:02 PM 07:08 AM 01:42 PM
13 Khapa fata 08:10AM 12:55PM 04:00 PM 07:10 AM 01:40 PM
14 Patangsaoni 08:12 AM | 12:52PM 03:58 PM 07:12 AM 01:38 PM
15 Satbhavna Colony 08:15AM 12:50PM 03:55 PM 07:15 AM 01:35 PM
16 Pipla 08:20AM 12:48PM 03:50 PM 07:20 AM 01:30 PM
17 Dahegaon 08:25AM 12:45PM 03:45 PM 07:25AM 01:25PM
18 Bhavan’s Koradi 08:40AM 12:30PM 03:30 PM 07:40 AM 01:10 PM

NAME & CONTACT NO.OF LADY ATTENDENT: SMT.LALITA CHARPE 9604536985




KORADI, NAGPUR—441 111

Tel.no. 9272225522/8793225522
E-Mail-bvmkoradi@gmail.com

BHAVAN’S BHAGWANDAS PUROHIT VIDYA MANDIR

Route 9
Session:2025-2026
LONG ROUTE BUS
OTHER WEEK DAYS SATURDAY
. Deport . . . .
Sr. . . Pickup . Deport Time | Pickup Time | Deport Time
no. Pickup Point Time Time B'al Vidya Mandir | Vidya Mandir | Vidya Mandir
Mandir
1 Hingna Naka 07:30 AM | 01:35 PM 04:35 PM 06:30 AM 02:15 PM
2 Subhash Nagar 07:35 AM | 01:25 PM 04:25 PM 06:45 AM 02:05 PM
3 MangalMurty Square 07:50 AM | 01:20 PM 04:20 PM 06:50 AM 02:00 PM
4 Jaitala Bazar Square 07:55 AM | 01:15 PM 04:15 PM 06:55 AM 01:55 PM
5 Sonegaon Tower Line 08:00 AM | 01:10 PM 04:10 PM 07:00 AM 01:50 PM
6 Khamla Square 08:05 AM | 01:05 PM 04:05 PM 07:05 AM 01:45 PM
7 Laxmi Nagar 08:10 AM | 01:00 PM 04:00 PM 07:10 AM 01:40 PM
8 Shankar Nagar 08:15 AM | 12:55 PM 03:55 PM 07:40 AM 01:10 PM
9 Bhavan’s School 08:40 AM | 12:30 PM 03:30 PM 07:40 AM 01:10 PM

NAME & CONTACT NO.OF LADY ATTENDENT: SMT. SHOBHA UIKEY 7709769968




KORADI, NAGPUR—441 111

Tel.no. 9272225522/8793225522
E-Mail-bvmkoradi@gmail.com

BHAVAN’S BHAGWANDAS PUROHIT VIDYA MANDIR

Route 10
Session:2025-2026
LONG ROUTE BUS
OTHER WEEK DAYS SATURDAY
Wl mewran | TR mcha | D | Dl | Do
Mandir
1 Mhalgi Nagar 07:30 AM | 01:40 PM 04:40 PM 06:30 AM 02:10 PM
2 Uday Nagar 07:33 AM | 01:37 PM 04:37 PM 06:33 AM 02:08 PM
3 Manewada Square 07:35AM | 01:35 PM 04:35 PM 06:35 AM 02:05 PM
4 Sharda Chowk 07:40 AM | 01:30 PM 04:30 PM 06:40 AM 02:00 PM
5 Tukdoji Putla 07:45 AM | 01:25 PM 04:25 PM 06:45 AM 01:55 PM
6 Chhota Taj Bagh 07:46 AM | 01:24 PM 04:24 PM 06:46 AM 01:54 PM
7 Krida Chowk 07:49 AM | 01:21 PM 04:21 PM 06:49 AM 01:51 PM
8 Medical Square 07:52 AM | 01:18 PM 04:18 PM 06:52 AM 01:48 PM
9 Ajani Railway Qtr. 07:55 AM | 01:15PM 04:15 PM 06:55 AM 01:45 PM
10 Congress Nagar 07:57 AM | 01:13 PM 04:13 PM 06:57 AM 01:43 PM
11 Rahate Colony 07:59 AM | 01:11 PM 04:11 PM 06:59 AM 01:41 PM
12 Bhavan’s Koradi 08:40 AM | 12:30 PM 03:30 PM 07:40 AM 01:10 PM

NAME & CONTACT NO.OF LADY ATTENDENT: SMT. BHARATI GONDEKAR
8767496257




KORADI, NAGPUR—441 111

Tel.no. 9272225522/8793225522
E-Mail-bvmkoradi@gmail.com

BHAVAN’S BHAGWANDAS PUROHIT VIDYA MANDIR

Route 6K
Session:2025-2026
LONG ROUTE BUS
OTHER WEEK DAYS SATURDAY
. Deport . . . .
Sr. . . Pickup . Deport Time | Pickup Time | Deport Time
no. Pickup Point Time Time Bal | y;4 2 Mandir | Vidya Mandir | Vidya Mandir
Mandir
1 Ganjakhet 07:45 AM | 01:30 PM 04:30 PM 06:45 AM 02:15 PM
2 Golibar Chowk 07:50 AM | 01:25 PM 04:25 PM 06:50 AM 02:10 PM
3 Kamal Chowk 07:55AM | 01:20 PM 04:20 PM 06:55 AM 02:05 PM
4 GaddiGodam 08:00 AM | 01:15 PM 04:15 PM 07:00 AM 02:00 PM
5 Kadbi Square 08:10 AM | 01:05 PM 04:10 PM 07:10 AM 01:50 PM
6 Godwana Square 08:15 AM | 01:00 PM 04:00 PM 07:15 AM 01:45 PM
7 NADT Gate 08:20 AM | 12:55 PM 03:55 PM 07:20 AM 01:40 PM
8 Pagalkhana Square 08:25 AM | 12:50 PM 03:50 PM 07:25 AM 01:35 PM
9 Bhavan’s Koradi 08:40 AM | 12:30 PM 03:30 PM 07:40 AM 01:15 PM

NAME & CONTACT NO.OF LADY ATTENDENT: SMT. VAISHALI RAMGIRKAR

8485863370




